AST 22338MAC4F80W33 spherical
roller bearings
Request A Quote For Your 130 Bore Diameter (mm) Special AST
22338MAC4F80W33  spherical  roller  bearings  Needs  Today!
130x230x40 Size (mm) Free Quotes. ISO 9001 certified.
Size (mm) 130x230x40
Bore Diameter (mm) 130
Outer Diameter (mm) 230
Width (mm) 40
d 130 mm
D 230 mm
B 40 mm
C 40 mm
a 44 mm
d1 162,8 mm
r1 min. 3 mm
r2 min. 3 mm
r3 min. 1,1 mm
r4 min. 1,1 mm
D1 199,2 mm
da min. 144 mm
Da max. 216 mm
db min 144 mm
ra max. 2,5 mm
rb max. 1 mm
Db max 223 mm
Weight 6,35 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 216 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 224 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 6 300 r/min
(Oil) Lubrication Speed 9 500 r/min
Fatigue load limit (Pu) 6,95